procedures, in order to allow UNICEF to conduct a procurement assessment. 

Following on this,   for procurement processes over 10K there has to be a minimum  

of three (3) different offers in writing, along  with a written decision explanation 

provided.  

“NON-EXPANDABLE EQUIPMENT” means any item that costs two thousand five 

hundred US dollars (US$2,500) or more, including costs of initial delivery and 

handling, and which has a service lifetime of at least three (3) years 

21.  Communications overview 

Note:  

- Access to the project’s communications calendar, here.  

- Access to the project’s shared Trello dashboard, here.